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20 &£ 8 A| 336 kwh| 6,737 297 kwh| 7,796 -1,059 13,992 13,992 346 62.3
20 £ 9 A| 356 kwh| 6,661 430 kwh| 11,288 —4,627 21,250 35,242 526 94.8
20 % 10 B 395 kwh| 6,904| 466 kwh| 12,233 -5,329 20,681 55,922 499 89.9
20 £ 11 B 828 kwh| 11,808 346 kwh| 9,083 2,726 14,068 69,990 433 78.0
20 % 12 B[ 1,392 kwh| 21,819| 472 kwh| 12,390 9,429 18,188 88,178 511 92.1
21 &£ 1 B[1,241 kwh| 23,297| 333 kwh| 8,741 14,556 37,405 125,583 510 91.9
21 £ 2 A[1,249 kwh| 20,421| 348 kwh|[ 9,135 11,286 44,066 169,649 480 86.5
21 &£ 3 B[ 528 kwh| 18,424| 491 kwh| 12,889 5,535 28,0401 197,689 632 1139
21 & 4 B| 349 kwh| 7,813| 691 kwh| 18,139 -10,326 38,402| 236,091 760 136.9
21 & 5 A| 319 kwh| 50934| 513 kwh| 13,466 -7,532 28,895 264,986 628 1132
21 %&£ 6 A 359 kwh| 50545| 402 kwh| 10,553 -5,008 17,751 282,736 521 93.9
21 % 7 B| 312 kwh| 6,205| 447 kwh| 11,734 -5,529 16,540| 299,276 554 99.8
FA8F | 7352 kwhi 141,568]|5236 kwhi 137,445 4123 299276: 299276| 6,400 11532
AT 613 kwh: 11,797 436 kwh: 11,454 344 24,940 533 96.1
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